600 V/650 V CoolMOS™ fast body
diode series (CFD2/CFD7/CFDA)
CoolMOS™ CFD7 is the successor to the well established
CoolMOS™ CFD2 series and targets new customer designs. This
new high voltage CoolMOS™ series with integrated fast body diode
completes the CoolMOS™ 7 family and offers valuable improve-

12 VDC
CoolMOS™ CFD7 parts Other Infineon parts (CoolMOS™, SiC, IGBT, Controller)
Automotive topology (on-board battery charger with ZVS phase shifted topology)
CFDA
CFDA
CFDA CFDA
CFDA
Bridge rectifier
UAC
UBattery
PFC stage DC-DC stage
N:1
Available CoolMOS™ fast body diode portfolio
600 V CoolMOS™ CFD7 SJ MOSFETs
1400 IPD65R1K4CFD
950 IPD65R950CFD
660/725 IPL65R725CFD IPD65R660CFD IPI65R660CFD IPB65R660CFD IPP65R660CFD IPA65R660CFD IPW65R660CFD
420/460 IPL65R460CFD IPD65R420CFD IPI65R420CFD IPB65R420CFD IPP65R420CFD IPA65R420CFD IPW65R420CFD
310/340 IPL65R340CFD IPI65R310CFD IPB65R310CFD IPP65R310CFD IPA65R310CFD IPW65R310CFD
190/210 IPL65R210CFD IPI65R190CFD IPB65R190CFD IPP65R190CFD IPA65R190CFD IPW65R190CFD
150/165 IPL65R165CFD IPI65R150CFD IPB65R150CFD IPP65R150CFD IPA65R150CFD IPW65R150CFD
110 IPI65R110CFD IPB65R110CFD IPP65R110CFD IPA65R110CFD IPW65R110CFD
80 IPW65R080CFD
41 IPW65R041CFD
660 IPD65R660CFDA IPB65R660CFDA IPP65R660CFDA
420 IPD65R420CFDA
310 IPB65R310CFDA IPP65R310CFDA
190 IPB65R190CFDA IPP65R190CFDA IPW65R190CFDA
150 IPB65R150CFDA IPP65R150CFDA IPW65R150CFDA
110 IPB65R110CFDA IPP65R110CFDA IPW65R110CFDA
80 IPW65R080CFDA
48 IPW65R048CFDA
Automotive product portfolio
650 V CoolMOS™ CFDA
650 V CoolMOS™ CFD2
Industrial product portfolio
RDS(on)
[mΩ]
ThinPAK
8x8
TO-252
DPAK
TO-262
I2PAK
TO-263
D2PAK TO-220 TO-220
FullPAK TO-247
360 IPD60R360CFD7* IPB60R360CFD7* IPP60R360CFD7* IPA60R360CFD7*
280 IPD60R280CFD7 IPB60R280CFD7* IPP60R280CFD7 IPA60R280CFD7
210/225 IPL60R225CFD7* IPD60R210CFD7 IPB60R210CFD7* IPP60R210CFD7 IPA60R210CFD7
170/185 IPL60R185CFD7 IPD60R170CFD7 IPB60R170CFD7* IPP60R170CFD7 IPA60R170CFD7 IPW60R170CFD7
145/160 IPL60R160CFD7 IPD60R145CFD7 IPB60R145CFD7* IPP60R145CFD7 IPA60R145CFD7 IPW60R145CFD7
125/140 IPL60R140CFD7 IPB60R125CFD7* IPP60R125CFD7 IPA60R125CFD7 IPW60R125CFD7
105/115 IPL60R115CFD7 IPB60R105CFD7* IPP60R105CFD7 IPW60R105CFD7
90/95 IPL60R095CFD7 IPB60R090CFD7* IPP60R090CFD7 IPW60R090CFD7
70/75 IPL60R075CFD7 IPB60R070CFD7* IPP60R070CFD7 IPW60R070CFD7
55/60 IPL60R060CFD7 IPB60R055CFD7* IPW60R055CFD7
40 IPB60R040CFD7* IPW60R040CFD7
31 IPW60R031CFD7
24 IPW60R024CFD7*
18 IPW60R018CFD7
* Coming soon
Power MOSFETs nomenclature
C F D AI P W 65 R
Company